Version
01.00
November
2004
Pr
od
uc
t b

¸FSUB25, ¸FSMRB2
(preamplifier up to 3.6 GHz)
Ordering information
Order designation Type Order No. Remarks
Measuring Receiver 20 Hz to 3.6 GHz ¸FSMR 3 1166.3311.03
Measuring Receiver 20 Hz to 26.5 GHz ¸FSMR 26 1166.3311.26
Measuring Receiver 20 Hz to 50 GHz ¸FSMR 50 1166.3311.50
Options
YIG Preselection 3.6 GHz to 26.5 GHz ¸FSMRB2 1157.1903.26 Not for retrofit, excludes ¸FSMRB23 and
 ̧ FSMRB223, for ¸FSMR 26
YIG Preselection with 20 dB Preamplifier, 3.6 GHz to 26.5 GHz  ¸FSMRB223 1157.1955.26 Not for retrofit, excludes  ¸FSMRB23 and
 ̧ FSMRB2, for ¸FSMR 26
YIG Preselection 3.6 GHz to 50 GHz ¸FSMRB2 1157.1903.50 Not for retrofit, for ¸FSMR 50 only
LowAging OXCO ¸FSUB4 1144.9000.02
Tracking Generator 100 kHz to 3.6 GHz ¸FSUB9 1142.8994.02
Attenuator for Tracking Generator ¸FSUB12 1142.9349.02
Removable Hard Disk ¸FSMRB18 1145.0242.06 Not for retrofit
Second Hard Disk for ¸FSMRB18 ¸FSMRB19 1145.0394.06 ¸FSMRB18 required
RF Preamplifier 3.6 GHz to 26 GHz ¸FSMRB23 1157.0907.05 Not for retrofit, ¸FSUB25 required, excludes
¸FSMRB2 and ¸FSMRB223,
for ¸FSMR 26 only
20 dB RF Preamplifier and Electronic Attenuator, 100 kHz to 3.6 GHz ¸FSUB25 1144.9298.02